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	Дата
	Тема
	Додаткові відомості
	Домашнє завдання
	Приміт-
ки

	11.01   

14.01

18.01

21.01

	Вектор. Модуль і напрям вектора. Рівність векторів.
Вектор. Модуль і напрям вектора. Рівність векторів.
Координати вектора.

Додавання і віднімання векторів.
	
	§14.1, 14.2 № 455,          461
§14 № 457, 463

§14.3 № 465, 467

§15 № 493, 495
	



